
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 5/17/2023 Bid Closing Date: 5/23/2023

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-43643 Established Service Rep 3A (2)

Syracuse

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R0097

9/6/2016 Griffin, Travis R097C

5/1/2017 Knarr, Candace R097C

5/21/2018 Compton, Kristina R097C

7/30/2018 Lynch, Sara R097C

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

5/6/2019 Harrington, Emily R097C

11/18/2019 Johnson, Janielynn R097C

1/21/2020 Soltau, Ashley R097C

12/14/2020 Piotrowski, Leah R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/1/2021 Giffin, Alexandra R097C

8/30/2021 Finster, Jalecia R097C

8/30/2021 Parish, Dezzerae R097C

8/30/2021 Hargrove, Daja R097C

4/18/2022 Bugge, Vincent R097C

1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P097C

4/17/2023 Davis, Julia P097C

C-43672 Gas Mechanic Helper

Watertown

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P097C

3/13/2023 Bourque, Colin T0097

5/22/2023 Jones, Bradley T0097

C-43674 Chief Gas Mechanic A

Utica

6/30/2014 Dibble, Michael R0097

6/1/2015 Ellard, Jeffrey R0097

12/19/2016 Treen, Bruce R0097

5/20/2019 Foster, Alexander R0097
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C-43687 Equipment Operator C

Watertown

4/11/2016 Fayette, Dustin R0097

3/13/2023 Bourque, Colin T0097

C-43748 Service Representative A (2)

Watertown

3/1/2021 Krebs, Mitchell R0097

8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew R0097

5/2/2022 Gallo, Ryan R0097

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

1/31/2022 Bunch, Kyle R097C

5/31/2022 Taylor, Tristan P0097

5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew P0097

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

1/3/2023 Polisse, Jesse P097C

4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P097C

5/15/2023 Fleming, Brandon T0097

5/15/2023 Noyes, Devon T0097

5/15/2023 Massett, Mark T0097

5/22/2023 Pritchard, Shaun T0097

C-43749 Service Rep ANP

Watertown

2/18/2020 Parker, Jeremy R097C

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

9/7/2021 Mckenzie, Andrew R097C

5/31/2022 Krebs, Matthew P0097

5/31/2022 Byrnes, Joshua P097C

4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P097C

3/13/2023 Bourque, Colin T0097

5/15/2023 Fleming, Brandon T0097

5/15/2023 Noyes, Devon T0097

5/15/2023 Massett, Mark T0097

5/22/2023 Pritchard, Shaun T0097
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C-43764 Laboratory Tech A (Elec)

Liverpool

2/4/2008 Knight, Montanya R0097

7/30/2012 Scott, Tyrell R0097

6/24/2013 Brown, Carl R0097

5/12/2014 Ducharme, Joshua R0097

5/4/2015 Mielnicki, Carey R0097

5/2/2016 Bailey, William R0097

3/26/2018 Kirkwood, Nicholas R0097

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R0097

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan R0097

7/18/2022 Distin, Gregory R0097

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

5/15/2023 Massett, Mark T0097

C-43912S Regional Operator A

Liverpool

3/10/2014 Marshall, Amanda R0097

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan R0097

1/3/2023 Dummitt, Daniel P097C

1/30/2023 Nunan, Ryan P097C

4/17/2023 Purcell, Shayne P097C

C-44034 Storekeeper A

Crossroads Park

8/26/1996 Salomone, Karen R0097

4/6/2009 Petrashuk, Colleen R0097

7/27/2009 Britton, Glen R0097

5/10/2010 DeSocio, Rosemary R0097

11/26/2012 Hamilton, Stephanie R0097

1/6/2014 Arnold, Kevin R097C

3/15/2021 Page, Taylor R097C

6/28/2021 Piccioni, Christopher R097C

1/3/2023 Dummitt, Daniel P097C

1/30/2023 Blankenship, Gregory P097C
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